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Derivatives Daily Turnover Summary Report

Contract Strike C/P Product

Report for 02/04/2008

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

$ /R On 12-Dec-2008
£ /R On 12-Dec-2008
€ /R On 12-Dec-2008
$ /R On 13-Jun-2008
£ /R On 13-Jun-2008
€/R On 13-Jun-2008
R157 On 02-May-2008
R186 On 02-May-2008
$ /R On 15-Sep-2008
£ /R On 15-Sep-2008

€/R On 15-Sep-2008

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Bond Future

Bond Future

Currency Future
Currency Future

Currency Future

69
15

20

148

1,620
53
2,758
3,894
196
2,688
180
80
1,177
20

1,250

13,916

13,678.04
872.44
36,127.92
31,306.33
3,106.33
33,591.79
225,440.47
94,770.75
9,669.93
325.20

15,907.75

464,796.95
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